O-Two Pressure
RegulatorsReRegulatorsReRegulatorsgRegulatorsgRegulatorsulatorsRegulatorsulatorsRegulatorsulators
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
REGULATORS FOR
RESUSCITATION
AND THERAPY
Today’s high performance ventilators and resuscitators need
high performance regulators to optimize their output capabilities.

Facsimile: +1 905 799 1339  Email: resuscitation@otwo.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMBINED PRESSURE REDUCER AND THERAPY REGULATORS
01RO01023-B - All Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet - with
                               2 x 9/16  Self-Sealing DISS Connectors
01RO01023-MRI - MRI Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with Therapy Flow  0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet,
                                2 x 9/16 Self-Sealing DISS Outlets
01RO02023-B  - All Brass 540 Nut & Stem with Therapy Flow  0- 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet - with
                                 2 x 9/16 Self-  Sealing DISS Connectors
ADJUSTABLE THERAPY FLOW REGULATORS
01RO01003-A - Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet Aluminum Shell,
                            Brass Core Pin-Indexed Yoke
01RO01002-A - Therapy Flow 0 - 15 L/min, Barbed Outlet Aluminum Shell,
                            Brass Core Pin-Indexed Yoke
01RO01003-B - Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet All Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke
01RO02003-B - Therapy Flow 0 - 25 L/min, Barbed Outlet All Brass 540 Nut & Stem
PRESSURE REDUCER REGULATORS
01RO01010-B - Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with 1 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS Outlet (No Therapy Flow)
01RO01020-B - Brass Pin-Indexed Yoke with 2 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS Outlets (No Therapy Flow)
01RO02010-B - Brass 540 Nut & Stem with 1 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS Outlet (No Therapy Flow)
01RO02020-B - Brass 540 Nut & Stem with 2 x 9/16” Self-Sealing DISS Outlets (No Therapy Flow)
REPLACEMENTS
01OR1002-CS - Brass/Viton Yoke seal (Case of 10)
01OR1007 - Pressure Gauge 3000 PSI (200 bar)
02RT5400-10 - Nylon Cylinder Wrench w/ strap (Case of 10)